of the case, the application is allowed and he is ordered

to be released on bail in connection with Crime  Register

No.   I-  76  /  2001  registered  at  Navrangpura Police

Station for the  offence  charged  against  him  in  this

application on executing bond of Rs.25,000/- each (Rupees

Twenty  Five  Thousand  only) with one surety of the like

amount to the satisfaction of the lower Court and subject

to the conditions that he shall,

a) not  take undue advantage of his liberty or abuse

his liberty;

b) not  to  try  to   tamper   or   pressurize   the